
KIDS CLUB WEEKLY
ACTIVITY  PROGRAM

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

09.00 AM

09.30 A.M
10.30 A.M

10.30 A.M
12.30 P.M

01.30 P.M
02.30 P.M

03.00 P.M
04.00 P.M

05.30 P.M
06.30 P.M

CARDBOARD
AQUARIUM

MAKE YOUR
PIRATE MAP

SCIENCE TIME

BOARD GAMES &
KIDS PICKLE BALL

SCAVENGER
HUNT

HOLIDAY CARD
MAKING

SHUFFLE
THE BOX

TIE-DYE  YOUR
T-SHIRT

ONE MINUTE
CHALLENGE &
FREEZE DANCING

BANANA BOAT RIDE
@ KAITO WATER SPORT
*Charges applicable

FINDING KOKA

MALDIVIAN
MEMORY DIARY

HENNA TATTOOS
& UNO

MALDIVIAN
CUISINE
@ AMBULLA

TREASURE HUNT
DETECTIVES

HANDBAG MAKING

PAPIER-MÂCHÉ

SCIENCE TIME

FUN TUBE 
@ KAITO WATER SPORT
*Charges applicable

CAMPFIRE 
& MARSHMALLOW
ROASTING

PAPER ORIGAMI

RECYCLED
CRAFT MAKING

MUSICAL
CUSHIONS

CUPCAKE
DECORATIONS 

POOL GAMES
@ BANDHI  POOL

ZUMBA FOR
KIDS

SWEET HUNT

WEAVE YOUR
TASSEL BRACELET

MOCKTAIL MAKING
AT BANDI POOL BAR

KIDS MINI DISCO

GAME OF TAG

CRAFT ATELIER

SCIENCE TIME

PÂTE À SEL

CHILDREN MOVIE
AND POPCORN

Free Play 

Free Play

∙ Parents interested in enrolling their children in Kokaa Kids Club activities must complete a registration form for each child. 
∙ Children under 4 years must be accompanied by a parent or guardian. 
∙ Babysitting facilities are offered for children above 2 years *charges applicable 
∙ Activities are subject to change. 
∙ For all outdoor activities, children must wear sunscreen, a hat, and a rash guard. 
∙ A disclaimer must be completed for water sports prior to participation * charges applicable
∙ Please note that breakfast, lunch, and dinner are not included in the listed activities.
∙ For cooking and Mocktail  activity one day prior booking is required

Ice Breakers and Registration


