



KIDS CLUB WEEKLY ACTIVITY PROGRAM





	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
09.00 AM	Ice Breakers and Registration						
09.30 A.M 10.30 A.M	CARDBOARD AQUARIUM	HOLIDAY CARD MAKING	FINDING KOKA	HANDBAG MAKING	PAPER ORIGAMI	ZUMBA FOR KIDS	GAME OF TAG
10.30 A.M 12.30 P.M	MAKE YOUR PIRATE MAP	SHUFFLE THE BOX	MALDIVIAN MEMORY DIARY	PAPIER-MÂCHÉ	RECYCLED CRAFT MAKING	SWEET HUNT	CRAFT ATELIER
<u> </u>	Free Play						
01.30 P.M 02.30 P.M	SCIENCE TIME	TIE-DYE YOUR T-SHIRT	HENNA TATTOOS & UNO	SCIENCE TIME	MUSICAL CUSHIONS	WEAVE YOUR TASSEL BRACELET	SCIENCE TIME
03.00 P.M 04.00 P.M	BOARD GAMES & KIDS PICKLE BALL	BANANA BOAT RIDE @ KAITO WATER SPORT *Charges applicable	MALDIVIAN CUISINE @ AMBULLA	FUN TUBE @ KAITO WATER SPORT *Charges applicable	CUPCAKE DECORATIONS	MOCKTAIL MAKING AT BANDI POOL BAR	PÂTE À SEL
	Free Play						
05.30 P.M 06.30 P.M	SCAVENGER HUNT	ONE MINUTE CHALLENGE & FREEZE DANCING	TREASURE HUNT DETECTIVES	CAMPFIRE & MARSHMALLOW ROASTING	POOL GAMES @ BANDHI POOL	KIDS MINI DISCO	CHILDREN MOVIE AND POPCORN

- · Parents interested in enrolling their children in Kokaa Kids Club activities must complete a registration form for each child.
- · Children under 4 years must be accompanied by a parent or guardian.
- · Babysitting facilities are offered for children above 2 years *charges applicable
- · Activities are subject to change.
- For all outdoor activities, children must wear sunscreen, a hat, and a rash guard.
- · A disclaimer must be completed for water sports prior to participation * charges applicable
- · Please note that breakfast, lunch, and dinner are not included in the listed activities.
- · For cooking and Mocktail activity one day prior booking is required